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
& new full bath.formal dining, 
den, family room, 4 bdrms up  +  a  
full bath. Nice deck off kitchen.All 
this on a corner lot.  

 

 

            Join the Sellers that list with HomeLand Realty & Auction 
        Your Home, along with many other listings, will be viewed nationally.               
Pat Sloan  460-7495                                       Marilyn Meyer  462-2703  
Rock L. Bedore  462-6930                                Jerry Wycoff  672-3763 
                      speak to us at homelandre@hotmail.com 

665 N Mission  $59,900 
2-3 bedrooms, 2 baths, spacious 
living & dining area plus a family 
room all on one level.  Master  bdrm 
has private bath w/whirlpool tub. 
Fully equipped kitchen. 

 

 

465 Lawrence Dr.  $81,500 
3 bdrm, 1 bath  ranch style home.  
Beautiful hardwood floors w/2 car 
attached garage. Recent updates both 
interior & exterior.  Call Marilyn today 
for an appointment. 

665 W 6th  $78,700 
3 bdrm 2 bath beautiful 2-story 
English home. Living room 
w/fireplace.  Hot tub on the balcony 
provides  privacy & comfort. Low 
main. exterior w/siding & new 
windows. Call Pat to see. 

1005 Ct.  Terrace  $77,000 
4 bdrm. 2 bath split-level w/deck off the 
kitchen. Back yard w/vinyl fence, 
storage shed, & sprinkler system.  
Exterior steel siding. Call Marilyn today 
to schedule an appointment!!!!! 

765 S. Range   $76,500 
Ideal for a young family featuring 4 bdrms. 
3 baths.  Main floor laundry.  Has 20 x 30 
detached garage & shop w/plenty of room 
to expand.  Give Pat a call today!!!!!!! 

1675 W. 4th Colby 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail building plus 4,500 sq. ft. 
Warehouse with dock. Move-in ready. New Reduced Price!! Call Pat! 
 

Homeland Realty & Auction 
NEW 320 AC Wallace Co. CRP & Grass NW Sharon Spgs, KS $525/Ac. 
NEW-160 AC Logan Co. cropland & grass loc. SW of McAllaster $750/Ac. 
Beautiful Ranch Style home located 15 miles South of Brewster, KS with 
full basement on 5.7 acres. 5 bdrm 3 bath (4 garage stalls)  $165,000.                        
320 Acres Thomas Co irrigated NW of Rexford, KS.  $2,740/Acre. 
160 AC TH CO cropland located 1 1/2 miles W. of Menlo, KS.  $1,400/Ac.                                                                                                        
160 AC TH CO grassland  located 1 1/2 miles W. of Menlo, KS.   $750/Ac. 
11 ACRES THOMAS CO cropland with 1,700 sq. ft.  remodeled house 
Rexford, KS.  All 2010  wheat to Buyer.  $98,500 w/roof allowance. 
EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT located on Cottonwood Drive  in Colby, KS.  
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $39,000.  
900 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY grass & cropland w/improvements located 
at Page City, KS. Beautiful  2 story home, barn, cattle working facility,  
quonset, grain storage and cattle feeding pens.  $990,000. 
480 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY sprinkler irrigated land located 1 mi North 
of Page City, KS. 3 wells & 3 sprinklers. Immediate Poss. $2,150/acre. 
                           Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653                            
148 ACRES RAWLINS COUNTY Cropland and grass 4 1/2 miles North of 
Ludell, KS.  Cash rents going to Buyer. $811/acre. Call Pat 785-443-3261. 
NEW-3.3 Acres with 7,215 sq. ft. building, close to Goodland Airport 580  
E. Armory Rd, Goodland, Ks Great warehouse & office space!! $88,500. 
NEW-2.2 acres  w/10,786 sq ft. building. 1/4 mile from I-70 @ 2886  Rd 64 
Edson, KS.  Ideal warehouse or manufacturing building, $150,000. 
NEW-160 ac. NW/4 12-8-42 dryland.  UNDER CONTRACT. 

Call Tom Harrison 785-443-0136 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Agents 
Rock L. Bedore                  785-443-1653 
Jerry Wycoff                       785-672-0429 
Marilyn Meyer                     785-462-2703 
Pat Sloan                            785-460-7495 

 
www.colbyhomeland.com 

410 N. Franklin 
785-462-8255 

410 N. Franklin Ideal office location, 
low maint.  brick exterior, 1 yr. old 
roof & new sewer line. Open floor 
plan,  priv. office, break room as 
well as a conf. room. Call Pat!!! 
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